Rochester High School Athletic Boosters

Membership Form



The Rochester Athletic Booster Club is open to all adult community members. Our primary goals and objectives are to support all Rochester High School Athletes and their sports programs.

Rochester Athletic Booster are Making a Difference - Over \$190,000 awarded in the last 6 years!

EQUIPMENT ~ UNIFORMS ~ FACILITY IMPROVEMENTS ~ FIELD MAINTENANCE ~ MEDICAL EQUIPMENT

TEAM EVALUATION SOFTWARE ~ ATHLETIC SCHOLARSHIPS ~ SOUND IMPROVEMENTS

The Athletic Boosters Club raises most of its money through booster memberships, concession stand sales, social events and the Falcon Gala.

To join the RHS Athletic Booster Club please complete the information below.

Please make checks payable to Rochester High Athletic Booster Club.

Name	
Athlete's Name(s)	
Athlete's Name(s)	Sport(s)
Street Address	
Telephone Number Email Address	5
Membership Level Falcon Vision \$250 and up	
Volunteer Opportunities	
I am interested in working in the concession stand to earn money for my team.	
I am interested in being the Team Parent Liaison. Sport	
Completed membership forms can be sent to the Rochester High School Main Office.	